35
10
63
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1063
1063
Networking Products
N
et

150-04690075-003512.329.65RJ116/4
150-04590075-002712.327.62—4/4
Order CodeMftrs. List No.LengthWidthType
No. of
Ways/Contacts
473-340.8/8
Long Body
150-049.8/8
150-047.6/6
150-046.6/4
150-045.4/4
Short Body
500+250+100+1+
Price Each
Order Code
No. of
Ways/Contacts
Ì Quick and easily terminated
connectors
Ì Suitable for use with flat telephone
cable.
150-045 150-047
Unshielded Plugs STEWART
NET98
429-867940-SP-3088R7.911.722.5RoundRJ458
429-855940-SP-3066-OST6.69.613.3Flat/ovalMMJ6
429-843940-SP-3066R-OST6.69.613.3RoundMMJ6
429-831940-SP-3066R6.69.613.3RoundRJ116
429-820940-SP-30666.69.613.3Flat/ovalRJ116
429-818940-SP-30446.67.613.3Flat/oval—4
Solid or Stranded Conductors
429-806937-SP-3088R7.911.722.5RoundRJ458
429-790937-SP-3066-OST6.69.613.3Flat/ovalMMJ6
429-788937-SP-3066R-OST6.69.613.3RoundMMJ6
429-776937-SP-3066R6.69.613.3RoundRJ116
429-764937-SP-30666.69.613.3Flat/ovalRJ116
429-752937-SP-30446.67.613.3Flat/oval—4
Stranded Conductors
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.